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T OF WRIGHTSTOWN BORO
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ATTEST:

BURLINGTON  COUNTY
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12/19/18
1,153,200
19,917,100
0

16,500
18,010;450
39,097,250

BURL INGTON
0

68,000
68,000

COUNTY 03

SUMMARY
1,153,200
19,917,100
16,500
18,078,450
39,165,250

LIST DISTRICT

16,661,000
15,048,100
31,709,100

2019 TAX
1,153,200
3,256,100

16,500
3,030,350
7,456,150

31
131
41

204

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

2
RAILROAD TOTAL

CLASS 4 TOTAL

TAXING DISTRICT 40 WRIGHTSTOWN BORO
RATABLE TOTAL
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* COUNTY TOTALS *
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